0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Note 2005 Per Book balances are Zero since system's balances were aggregated at an Admlnistratlve Level pending the PSC Order regarding proper balances at 6/04 acquisition

11 printed 11/17/2006 4'44 AM

Schedule of Water Plant in Service By Primary Account
Test Year Average balance
Hermits Cove
Docket No. 060368-WS
Test Year Ending 12/31/05
Historical [ X I  Projected [ ]

Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule A-5
Page 3 of 5
Preparer. Robert M Griffin

Explanation: Provide the month ending Adjusted balances for Water Plant in Service by primary account for each month of the Historical Test Year and Ihe ending balance for the prior year.

(1) (2) (3) (4) (51 (6) (7) ( 8 )  (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (1 5)
Line Acct Prior Year Average
No. No. Account Name 12/31/04 Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep 0 Ct NOV Dec Balance

1 INTANGIBLE PLANT

3 302.1 Franchtses 292 292 292 292 292 292 292 292 292 292 292 292 292 292

5 SOURCE OF SUPPLY PUMPING PLANT

6 303.2 Land 8 Land Righls 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46
7 304.2 Slructures 8 Improvements 32.346 32.346 32,346 32.346 32.346 32.346 32.346 32.346 32.346 32.346 32.346 32.346 32.346 32,346

2 301.1 Organization 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 339.1 Olher Plant 8 Misc Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 305.2 Collect. 8 Impound Reservoirs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 306.2 Lake, River 8 Other Intakes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 307.2 Wells 8 Springs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 308.2 Infiltration Galleries 8 Tunnels 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 309.2 Supply Mains 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 339.2 Other Piant 8 Misc. Equipmenl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 3043 Structures 8 Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 31 1.3 Pumping Equipment 0 0 0 0

21 339.3 Other Plant 8 Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 TRANSMISSION a DISTRIBUTION PLANT
23 303.4 Land 8 Land Righls 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 304 4 Structures 8 Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 31 1.4 Pumping Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 310.2 Power Generation Equdpment 29,634 29.634 29.634 29,634 29.634 29.634 29.634 29,634 29,634 29,634 29.634 29.634 29.634 29.634
14 311.2 Pumping Equipment 33.733 33.733 33,733 34,196 34,196 34.196 34,196 34,196 34.196 34,196 34,196 34.156 34.196 34.089

16 WATER TREATMENT PLANT
17 303.3 Land 8 Land Rights 3.118 3,118 3.118 3.118 3.118 3.118 3.118 3.118 3.118 3.118 3.118 3.118 3.118 3.118

20 320.3 Water Treatment Equipment 35.73: 35.73; 35.732 35,732 35.73: 35.73: 35.73: 35.732 35.73: 35.73: 35.732 35,7320 35.7320 35.73;

26 330.4 Dislr. Reservoirs 8 Standpipes 347.403 347,403 347.403 347,403 347.403 347,403 347.403 347,403 347.403 347,403 347,403 347.403 347.403 347,403
27 331.4 Transm 8 Oislribulion Mains 70.513 70.513 70,513 70.513 70.513 71,032 71,032 71,032 71,032 71.032 71,032 71.032 71.761 70.888
28 333.4 Services 5.567 5,567 5.567 5,567 5.567 5.567 5.567 5,567 5.567 5.567 5.567 5,567 5.567 5,567

9,407 29 334 4 Meters 8 Meler Installations 9.283 9.283 9.283 9,283 9.283 9.283 9.283 9.283 9.283 9,283 9.283 9,283 10.893
30 335.4 Hydrants 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 336.4 Backflow Prevenlion 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 339.4 Other Plant 8 Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 303.5 Land 8 Land Righls 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 340.51 Computer Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 196 1.289 1.629 2,095 401

39 342.5 Stores Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 344.5 Laboratory Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 347.5 Miscellaneous Equipment 2,102 2,102 2,102 2.102 2,102 2,102 2.102 2.102 2,102 2,102 2.102 2,102 2,102 2,102
45 348.5 Other Tangible Plant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 GENERAL PLANT

35 304.5 Struclures 8 lmprovemenls 2,594 2.594 2.594 2,594 2,594 2,594 2.594 2.594 2.594 2,594 2,594 2,594 2.594 2,594
36 340.5 Office Furniture 8 Equipment 17,641 17,641 17.641 17,641 17,641 17.641 17,641 17,641 17.641 17,641 17.641 17,641 17.641 17.641

38 341.5 Transportation Equipment 2,079 2.079 2,079 2.079 2,079 2.079 2,079 2,079 2.079 2,079 2.079 2,079 2.079 2,079

40 343.5 Tools. Shop 8 Garage Equipment 3.647 3,647 3,647 3.647 3,647 3.647 3,647 3.647 3.647 3.647 3.647 3.647 3.647 3.647

42 345.5 Power Operated Equipment 3,466 3.466 3.466 3,466 3.466 3,466 3,466 3.466 3.466 3,466 3.466 3.466 3,466 3.466
43 346.5 Communication Equipment 24.260 24,260 24,260 24,260 24.260 24.260 24.260 24.260 24,260 24,260 24.260 24.260 24.260 24,260

46 TOTAL 623.456 623.456 623.456 624,438 623.919 623,919 624,438 624.438 624,438 624,634 625,727 626.067 620.872 624,712

47 Subtotal Land 8 Land Righls 3.164 3,164 3.164 3,164 3,164 3.164 3.164 3,164 3,164 3.164 3.164 3.164 3.164 3.164

12 printed 11/17/2006 4-44 AM

Florida Public Service Commlssion Schedule of Water Plant in Service By Prlmary Account
Test Year Average balance
Hermits Cove Schedule: A-5
Docket No. 060368-WS
Schedule Year Ending 12/31/06 Preparer: Robert M. Griffin
Historical [ ] Projected [ X ]

Explanation: Provide the month ending Adjusted balances for Water Plant in Service by primary account for each month of the Intermediate Year and the ending balance for the prior year.

Page: 4 o f  5

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) 16) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15)
l i n e  Acct Prior Year Average
No No. Account Name 12/31/05 Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct NOV Dec Balance

[…]

Taxes Other Than Income

SCHEDULE

NUMBER

B- I

B-2

B-3
B-4

B-5

B-6
B-7

B-7 Sup1
B-8

B-8 sup1
B-9

B-10

B- I  1
B- I  2
B- I  3
B-I  4

B-I  5

PAGE

NUMBER

57

59
64

65

69

73

74

75

76
77

58

78

ao
a3

79

86
89

56

60

S c h e d u l e  of Water  N e t  O p e r a t i n g  I n c o m e  F l o r i d a  P u b l i c  Se rv i ce  C o m m i s s i o n

H e r m i t s  Cove
D o c k e t  No. 060368-WS
Schedule Year Ended December  31 of:
Historical 2005, Projected 2006 8 2007

Schedule:  6 -1

Preparer: Jack Schreyer
Page: 1 o f 1

Explanation: Provide the calculat ion of net operating income for the test year. If amort izat ion (Line 4) is related to any amount  other than
an acquisit ion adjustment, submit  an  additional schedule showing a descript ion and calculat ion of charge.

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11)
Per Utility Adjusted Adjusted Adjusted Requested Requested

Line Books Test Year Test Year Adjustments Intermd. Yr Adjustments Rate Year Revenue Annual  Support ing
No. Descript ion 2005 Adjustment 2005 2005-06 2006 2006-07 2007 Adjustment Revenues Schedules

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

8
9
10

OPERATING R E V E N U E S  42,729 12 42,741 1,667 44,408 971 45,379 11 5,543 160,922 8-4

Operat ion 8 Maintenance 56,138 1,555 57,693 (8,311) 49,381 12,328 61,709 1,706 63,415 8-5
Depreciat ion, net of C lAC Amort . ,U&U 0 20,798 20,798 (2,499) 18,299 1,635 19,934 0 19,934 B-13
Amort izat ion 0 0 0 963 963 0 963 0 963 6 - 3
Taxes Other Than Income 12,253 (525) 11,728 1,020 12,749 641 13,390 5,199 18,589 0-1 5
Provision for Income Taxes (9,899) (7,945) (17,844) 1,225 (16,620) (5,439) (22,059) 40,045 17,986 c- 1
OPERATING E X P E N S E S  58,492 13,883 72,375 (7,602) 64,772 9,164 73,937 46.951 120,888

NET OPERATING INCOME (15,763) (13,871) (29,633) 9,269 (20,364) (8,194) (28.558) 68,592 40,034
RATE BASE 0 469,794 469,794 (8,377) 461,417 23,108 484.525 484,525 A- 1

RATE OF R E T U R N  -6.31 % 8.26%

57 minted 11/17/2006 4:44 AM

Schedule of Sewer Net Operating Income

Hermits Cove
Docket No. 060368-WS
Schedule Year Ended December  31 of:
Historical 2005, Projected 2006 8, 2007

Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule:  8-2
Page: I o f1
Preparer: Jack Schreyer

Explanation: Provide the calculat ion of net operating income for the test year. If amortization (Line 4) is related to any amount  other than
an acquisit ion adjustment,  submit  an  additional schedule showing a descript ion and calculat ion of charge.

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)  (8) (9) (10) (11)

[…]

Utility Year End Supporting

Adjustments Adjusted Schedules

(5,439) (24,121) C-2
0 2,063 c -5
0 0 c-7
0 0 c-7
0 0 C-8

6 Total Income Tax Expense (9,899) (7,945) (1 7,844) 1,225 (1 6,620) (5,439) (22,059)

Sewer
7 Current Tax Expense NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

9 ITC Realized This Year NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
10 ITC Amortization NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
11 Less: Parent Debt Adjustment NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

8 Deferred Income Tax Expense NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
c-2
c-5
c-7
c-7
C-8

12 Total Income Tax Expense NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Recap Scheds: B-I, B-2

91 printed 1 1 I1 712006 4:44 AM

State and Federal Income Tax Calculation -Current

Hermits Cove
Docket No. 060366-WS
Test Year Ending 12/31/05
Historical [ X ] Projected [ ]

98

Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule: C-2

Preparer: Jack Schreyer
Page: 1 of 3

Explanation: Provide the calculation of state and federal income taxes for the test year. Provide detail on
adjustments io income taxes and investment tax credits generated.

(1) (2) (3) (4) (6) (7) (8)
( 5 )  Sewer Water

Line 12/31/05 2005 12/31/05 12/31/05 2005 12/31/05 Supporting
No. Description Per Books Adjustments Adjusted Per Books Adjustments Adjusted Schedule;

1 Taxable Operating Income before Interest (25,662) (21,816) (47,478) NA NA NA 5-1, 8-2
2 Less: Interest Charges 0 (11,149) (11,149) NA NA NA c-3

3 Taxable Income (25,662) (32,965) (58,626) 0 0 0

4 Schedule M Adjustments
5 Permanent Differences 0 0 - NA NA c-4
6 Timing Differences
7 Total Schedule M Adjustments

0 13,631 13,631 NA NA NA c-5
0 13,631 13,631 0 0 0

8 Taxable Income Before State Taxes (25,662) (46,596) (72,257) 0 NA 0

9 State Tax Rate
10
11
12 State Income Taxes

5.5% 5.5% 5.5% 5.5% 5.5% 5.5%

(1,411) (2,563) (3,974) 0 NA 0

13 Federal Taxable Income (24,250) (30,402) (54,652) 0 NA 0

14 Federal Tax Rate
15 Federal Income Taxes

35.0% 35.0% 35.0% 35.0% 35.0% 35.0%
(8,488) (10,641) (19,128) 0 NA 0

16 Less: Investment Tax Credit Realized This Year 0 0 0 0 NA 0 C-7

17 Current Federal Income Taxes (8,488) (10,641) (19,128) 0 NA 0

18 Summary:
19 Current State Income Tax
20 Current Federal income Tax

(1,411) (2,563) (3,974) 0 NA 0
(8,488) (10,641) (19,128) 0 NA 0

21 Total Current Income Tax Expense (To C-1) (9,899) (13,203) (23,102) 0 NA 0

1:
3

92 printed 11/17/2006 4:44 AM

I
I
I

D
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

State and Federal Income Tax Calculation - Current Florida Public Service Commission

Hermits Cove
Docket No. 060368-WS
Test Year Ending 12/31/06
Historical [ ] Projected [ X ]

Schedule: C-2

Preparer: Jack Schreyer
Page: 2 of 3

Explanation: Provide the calculation of state and federal income taxes for the test year. Provide detail on
adjustments to income taxes and investment tax credits generated.

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
Water Sewer

Line 12/31/05 2006 12/31/06 12/31 /05 2006 12/31 106 Supporting

[…]

Schedule Year Ended December 31 of:
Historical 2005, Projected 2006 & 2007

Schedule: C-4

Preparer: Jack Schreyer
Page: 1 o f 1

Explanation: Provide the description and amount of all booWtax differences accounted for as
permanent differences. This would include any items accounted for on a flow through basis.

Line Amount Amount Amount
No. Description 2005 2006 2007

WATER
1
2 None
3
4 Total 0 0 0

SEWER
5
6 None
7
8 Total

98

0 0 0

printed 11/17/2006 4:44 AM

105

Deferred Income Tax Expense Florida Public Service Commission

Hermits Cove
Docket No. 060368-WS
Test Year Ending 12/31/05
Historical [ X ] Projected [ ]

Schedule: C-5

Preparer: Jack Schreyer
Page: 1 O f 3

Explanation: Provide the calculation of total deferred income tax expense for the test year. Provide detail on
items resulting in tax deferrals other than accelerated depreciation.

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
Water Sewer

Line 12/31/05 2005 12/31/05 12/31/05 2005 12/31/05 Supporting
No. Description Per Books Adjustments Adjusted Per Books Adjustments Adjusted Schedules

1
2

3

4
5
6
7

8

9
10

11

12
13

14

Timing Differences (Book Expense
Higher (Lower) than Tax Expense):

Tax Depreciation & Amortization 0 24,380 24,380 0 0 0

Difference 0 2,808 2,808 0 0 0

Other Timing Differences (Itemize):
Bad Debt 0 4,224 4,224 0 0 0
Regulatory Assets 0 3,790 3,790 0 0 0
All Other 0 0 0 0 0 0

Book Depreciation 8. Amortization 0 21,571 21,571 NA NA NA B-13,14

Total Timing Differences (To C-2) 0 13,631 13,631 0 0 0

State Tax Rate
State Deferred Taxes

5.5% 5.5% 5.5% 5.5%
0 750 750 0 0 0

Timing Differences for Federal Taxes 0 12,881 12,881 0 0 0

Federal Tax Rate
Federal Deferred Taxes

35.0% 35.0% 35.0% 35.0%
0 4,508 4,508 0 0 0

Total Deferred Taxes (to C-1) 0 5,258 5,258 0 0 0

Recap Schedules: C-I, C-2

99 printed 1111 712006 4:44 AM

106

Deferred Income Tax Expense Florida Public Service Commission

Hermits Cove
Docket No. 060368-WS
Test Year Ending 12/31/06
Historical [ ] Projected [ X J

Schedule: C-5

Preparer: Jack Schreyer
Page: 2 0 f 3

Explanation: Provide the calculation of total deferred income tax expense for the test year. Provide detail on
items resulting in tax deferrals other than accelerated depreciation.

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
Water Sewer

Line 12/31/05 2006 12/31/06 12/31/05 2006 12/31/06 Supporting
No. Description Adjusted Adjustments Adjusted Adjusted Adjustments Adjusted Schedules

Timing Differences:

1 Tax Depreciation & Amortization 24,380 (2,578) 21,802 0 0 0
2 Book Depreciation &Amortization 21,571 (2,443) 19,129 NA NA NA B-13,14

3 Difference 2,808 (135) 2,673 0 0 0

5 Bad Debt 4,224 (4,224) 0 0 0 0
6 Regulatory Assets 3,790 (3.790) 0 0 0 0
7 All Other 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Total Timing Differences (To C-2) 13,631 (8.284) 5,347 0 0 0

4 Other Timing Differences (Itemize):

9 State Tax Rate
10 State Deferred Taxes

5.5% 5.5% 5.5% 5.5%
750 (456) 294 0 0 0

11 Timing Differences for Federal Taxes 12,881 (7,828) 5,053 0 0 0

12 Federal Tax Rate
13 Federal Deferred Taxes

35.0% 35.0% 35.0% 35.0%
4,508 (2,740) 1,769 0 0 0

14 Total Deferred Taxes (to C - I )  5,258 (3,195) 2,063 0 0 0

Recap Schedules: C-1 , C-2

100 printed 11/17/2006 4:44 AM

I
I
I
I
I
1
I
1
I
I
I
I
3
I
I
1
I
I

107

Deferred Income Tax Expense Florida Public Service Commission

Hermits Cove
Docket No. 060368-WS
Test Year Ending 12/31/07
Historical [ ] Projected [ X ]

Schedule: C-5

Preparer: Jack Schreyer
Page: 3 of 3

Explanation: Provide the calculation of total deferred income tax expense for the test year. Provide detail on
items resulting in tax deferrals other than accelerated depreciation.

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
Water Sewer

Line 12/31/06 2007 12/31/07 12/31/06 2006 12/31/07 Supporting
No. Description Adjusted Adjustments Adjusted Adjusted Adjustments Adjusted Schedules

Timing Differences:

1
2

3

4
5
6
7

8

9
10

11

12
1 3

14

Tax Depreciation & Amortization 21,802 1,709 23,511
Book Depreciation &Amortization 19.129 1,709 20,838

Difference 2,673 0 2,673

Other Timing Differences (Itemize):
Bad Debt 0 0 0
Regulatory Assets 0 0 0
All Other 0 0 0

Total Timing Differences (To C-2) 5,347 0 5,347

State Tax Rate
State Deferred Taxes

5.5% 5.5%
294 0 294

Timing Differences for Federal Taxes 5,053 0 5,053

Federal Tax Rate
Federal Deferred Taxes

35.0% 35.0%
1,769 0 1,769

Total Deferred Taxes (to C - I )  2,063 0 2,063

Recap Schedules: C - I ,  C-2

0 0 0
NA NA NA 8-13.14

0 0 0

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

0 0 0

5.5% 5.5%
0 0 0

0 0 0

35.0% 35.0%
0 0 0

0 0 0

101 printed 1 1/17/2006 4:44 AM

Accumulated Deferred Income Taxes - Summary Florida Public Service Commission

Hermits Cove
Docket No. 060368-WS
Schedule Year Ended December 31 of:
Historical 2005, Projected 2006 & 2007

Schedule: C-6
Page: 1 O f 3
Preparer: Jack Schreyer

Explanation: For each of the accumulated deferred tax accounts provide a summary of the ending balances as
reported on pages 2 and 3 of this schedule. The same annual balances should be shown.

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5 )  (6) ( 7 )  (8) (9) (1 0 )
Account No. 283 Account No. __

Line Deferred Tax Liability Net Deferred Income Taxes
No. Year State Federal Total State Federal Total State Federal Total

WATER
1 2003 0 0 0
2 2004 0 0 0
3 2005 288 1,725 2,013
4 2006 358 2,146 2,505
5 2007 428 2,568 2,996

SEWER
6 2003
7 2004
8 2005
9 2006
10 2007

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

102

0 0 0
0 0 0

288 1,725 2,013
358 2,146 2,505
428 2,568 2,996

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

printed 1 1 /I 712006 4:44 AM

I 09

Accumulated Deferred Income Taxes - State Florida Public Service Commission

Hermits Cove
Docket No. 060368-WS
Schedule Year Ended December 31 of:
Historical 2005, Projected 2006 & 2007

Schedule: C-6
Page: 2 0 f 3
Preparer: Jack Schreyer

Explanation: For each of the accumulated deferred tax accounts provide annual balances beginning
with the year of the last rate case and ending with the test year.

(1 1 (2) (3) (4)
Account No. 28306

Deferred State Tax Liability

Current
Line Beginning Year Ending

[…]

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

A-2
A-2
A-2
A-2
A-2
A-2
A-2
A-2
A-2
A-2

23 Total Rate Base NA 0 0

163 printed 1 1/17/2006 4:44 AM

I
I
I
I
I
8
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
1
1
1
I

Schedule of Adjustments to Rate Base - Interim

Hermits Cove
Docket No. 060368-WS
Test Year End: 12/31 I2005
Historical [ X ] Projected [ ]
Water [ X I  Sewer [ X I

Explanation: Provide an explanation of adjustments to reach the interim rate base

Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule: G-3

Preparer: Jack Schreyer
Page: 1 o f1

Line
No.

NONE

164 printed 1 1 I1 712006 4:44 AM

Schedule of Water Net Operating Income - Interim

Hermits Cove
Docket No. 060368-WS
Test Year End: 12/31/2005
Historical [ X ] Projected [ ]
Water [ X I  Sewer [ X I

Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule: G-4
Page: 1 of 1
Preparer: Jack Schreyer

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5 )  (6) (7)
Requested

Line Utility Adjusted Utility Interim Adjusted Interim Interim Interim Supporting
NO. Description Test Year Adjustments Test Year Increase Revenues Schedules

Water
1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Water Sales Revenues 42,296 0 42,296 106,059 148,355 6-4
Other Revenues 445 0 445 0 445 6-4
OPERATING REVENUES 42.741 0 42,741 106,059 148,800

Operation & Maintenance 57,693 0 57,693 1,566 59,259 8-5

Amortization 0 0 0 0

Provision for Income Taxes (1 7,844) 0 (1 7,844) 33,697 15,853 c-1

Depreciation, net of ClAC Amort. 20,798 0 20,798 20,798 B-13

Taxes Other Than Income 11,728 0 11,728 4,769 16,498 6-15

OPERATING EXPENSES 72,375 0 72,375 40,033 1 12,408

NET OPERATING INCOME (29,633) 0 (29,633) 66,026 36,392
RATE BASE 469,794 0 469,794 469,794 A- 1
RATEOFRETURN -6.31 % 7.75%

Sewer
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24

Sewer Sales Revenues NA 0 0 0 0 B-4
Other Revenues NA 0 0 0 0 B-4
OPERATING REVENUES 0 0 0 0 0

Operation & Maintenance NA
Depreciation, net of ClAC Amort. NA
Amortization NA
Taxes Other Than Income NA

0 0 0 0 B-6
0 0 0 B-14
0 0 0
0 0 0 0 6-15

Provision for Income Taxes NA 0 0 0 0 c- 1
OPERATING EXPENSES 0 0 0 0 0

NET OPERATING INCOME 0 0 0 0 0
RATE BASE NA 0 0 0 A-2
RATE OF RETURN NA NA

165 printed 1111 712006 4:44 AM

179

Schedule of Adjustments to Operating Income - Interim Florida Public Service Commission